3:00

3:05

3:10

3:15

3:30

4:15

4:30

4:40

4:50

5:00

Ao
rNNEIWORK

Facilitating connection, collaboration, education and advocacy to improve
the lives of seniors and adults with disabilities in Santa Barbara County

May 27, 2015 3:00 — 5:00pm
Public Health Department Auditorium
300 N. San Antonio Rd., Bldg. 1
Santa Barbara, CA 93110

Welcome and Introductions
Public Comment
Approve Minutes, March 25, 2015

Update: White House Conference on Aging & Local Forum

Presentation: CenCal HEALTH
o History
e Member Services
e Mental Health & Geriatric Services and Support

Discussion: Innovations, Opportunities & Future Action
¢ Medi-Cal eligibility and enrollment
¢ Innovative programs to meet health care needs
e Where are the service gaps and how can we address them?

Follow-up discussion on safe disposal of medications

Theme & Agenda for July / September/ November AAN meetings
o Dementia care & support
e Promoting wellness in Santa Barbara County
e Others?

Member Announcements

Adjourn

Member Updates & Announcements:

Please send any updates or announcements to

Gloria Munoz at g.munoz®@sbcsocialserv.org

Chair
Public
Members

Barbara Finch &
joyce ellen lippman

Donna Slimak, Director,
Member Services
CenCal HEALTH

All

Erin Weber &
Susan Klein-Rothschild

All

All


mailto:g.munoz@sbcsocialserv.org

