

Facilitating connection, collaboration, education and advocacy to improve the lives of seniors and adults with disabilities in Santa Barbara County

May 27, 2015 3:00 – 5:00pm Public Health Department Auditorium 300 N. San Antonio Rd., Bldg. 1 Santa Barbara, CA 93110

3:00	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
3:05	Public Comment	Public
3:10	Approve Minutes, March 25, 2015	Members
3:15	Update: White House Conference on Aging & Local Forum	Barbara Finch & joyce ellen lippman
3:30	Presentation: CenCal HEALTH • History • Member Services • Mental Health & Geriatric Services and Support	Donna Slimak, Director, Member Services CenCal HEALTH
4:15	 Discussion: Innovations, Opportunities & Future Action Medi-Cal eligibility and enrollment Innovative programs to meet health care needs Where are the service gaps and how can we address them? 	All
4:30	Follow-up discussion on safe disposal of medications	Erin Weber & Susan Klein-Rothschild
4:40	 Theme & Agenda for July / September/ November AAN meetings Dementia care & support Promoting wellness in Santa Barbara County Others? 	All
4:50	Member Announcements	All
5:00	Adjourn	

Member Updates & Announcements:

Please send any updates or announcements to Gloria Munoz at g.munoz@sbcsocialserv.org